Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN [JId "FRAME" BRP 6900 FCE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

—49

4

53
59

48
52
<4
%@ f—
/
54

55

N

i

12-16




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "FRAME" BRP 6900 FCE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5146038 Cpok mocTaBky 0T 19 mHel Chassis 1
2 40032 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 19 pgHei Screw M6x30 2
3 33051 CpoK 1ocTaBKHY 0T 35 fHeH laiika 4
4 40002 CpoK mocTaBKY 0T 35 THel Screw M6x40 2
5 28136 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Plug 2
6 5340055 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHen Snow guard 1
7 5340532 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 25 gHel SIDE SNOW GUARD GUIDE 2
8 36037 CpoK IT0CTaBKH 0T 25 JHel gﬁ]z:ltBsL(‘)ACK 4,8X16 AL 6
9 5340136 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHeH SNOW GUARD SIDE 2
10 36097 Cpok mocTasKu ot 25 JHeir avE &?Sgg;ésoxm AL g
11 5341770 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHeU SUPPORT 1
12 5344156 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel HITCH ASS Y 1
13 5344208 Cpoxk nocTtaBku 0T 19 mHei Bracket welded 1
14 5440767 CpoK IToCTaBKH 0T 35 gHel 3amMoK 1
15 41012 CpOK IT0CTaBKH 0T 25 JHel (Sle{llong}CgIN 6X30 1
16 41029 CpOK IT0CTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SPRING COTTER (1=10PCS 1
17 545693 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel SPRING 1
18 40336 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel ﬁ%)ész%év(w X20 BM73 4
19 33011 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Nut elastic M8 4
20 5341214 Cpox nocTasx ot 19 mxeit Sallap assy. Mcludes 1
21 414979400 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Taillamp housing 1
22 410504000 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHeil Bulb, Tail Lamp 1
23 414513700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 IHel LENS 21/68 1
24 414516400 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel WASHER 2
25 33200 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHeil Elastig flanged nut M6 11
26 40613 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 gHel Screw 2
27 42178 Cpox mocTtaBku 0T 19 mHei Female terminal 3
28 42179 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 19 gHei Connector housing 3
29 40032 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Screw M6x30 2
30 5345713 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel COVER 1
31 5245238 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Seat 1
32 5346383 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel LOQUET *LATCH 2
33 5446848 CpoK ITocTaBKH 0T 35 gHel Support plate 2
34 542307 Cpoxk mocTtaBKu 0T 19 mHei Counter roll 2
35 40168 CpoK ImocTaBKH 0T 25 JHel ]s)IfI\OIgG%%/ii\./IélZ)IEI]%:a:lOPCS) 2
36 33008 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 gHel Lock Nut M4 2




37 20037 CpoK mocTaBKH ot 25 Hei \é\;AldeZ]EI\I?]iS(A4'3 DIN9021- 2
38 390002 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 gHel Seal 1
39 5246336 CpoK 1ocTaBKHu 0T 35 fHel Seat box 1
40 5446374 CpoOK IT0CTaBKH 0T 25 gHel HINGE FOR SEAT ASS Y 2
41 36083 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Rivet 10
42 546777 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH SEAT RETAINER CABLE 1
43 40888 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 25 fHel Screw 4,2x19 13
44 548824 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel FASTENING 2
45 539455 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 25 gHel TOOLKIT SUPPORT 1
46 36005 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHeH gEéE Z: >8 )EE%)ZPéL BLackd 2
47 5241820 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 19 pHei Backrest 1
48 539399 CpoK mocTasks ot 25 nHel g{f&s[{sgsgossm{ FOAM-
49 5340917 CpoK mocTaBKH ot 25 Hei ggggggsl%ossmla COVER- |
50 5341818 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 gHelt L.H. Fixing plate 1
50 5341889 CpoK 1mocTaBky 0oT 19 mHel R.H. Fixing plate 1
51 5441814 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 19 nHei Sleeve 2
52 20004 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Washer 2
53 40336 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel ﬁ%)ész%év(w X20 BM73 2
54 5243419 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel LOCKING LEVER 2
55 517250100 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel VIS A OEILLET *EYE-BOLT 2
56 40063 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 35 gHel Screw Mb5x12 8
57 33062 CpoK 1ocTaBKHu 0T 35 fHeH laiika 8
58 20023 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 nHelt Washer 2
59 414821400 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHel TIGE *PIN 2
60 5445401 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 gHel ;l;g?rlmbg)l( ?ﬁz Glgcludes 1
61 572036310 Cpok mocTasky or 19 AHedi COTRE OTILS TBOX- 1




